6:30-8:30

8:45 a.m.

9:30

10:00

11:00

11:50

12:00

12:45 p.m.

2:00

2:05

3:00

Saturday, June 5, 2010

Breakfast

Morning Prayer and Bible Study

Introductions of Nominees for
Prolocutor and Voting

Community Building

Announce results of vote for
Prolocutor

Bishop Dawani

Announcements
Noon Watch

Lunch

Eucharist

Call for Nominations for Deputy
Prolocutor (if Prolocutor is elected)

Vision 2019

Financial Management and
Development

Dockside — Red Dot
Student Centre Café — Blue Dot
Campus Map #4 & #10

Dockside — Red Dot

Student Centre Café — Blue Dot
Campus Map #4 & #10
Canadian Martyrs Church on
campus

Galley Groups for the
morning

Galley Groups

Galley Groups

Diocesan Groups



4:50 Announcements
5:00 Dinner Dockside — Red Dot
Student Centre Café — Blue Dot
Campus Map #4 & #10
7:00 Primate’s World Relief and Galley Groups for the
Development Fund Presentation evening session
7:30 Youth Initiatives
8:00 Resolutions
Announcements
8:30 Jazz Vespers
9:00 Social Student Centre
RESOLUTIONS
Saturday, June 5, 2010

3:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.

A151 -2010 Auditors

A152 - 2009 Audited Financial Statements

A037 - Constitution — Restructuring of Financial Management and Development
A054 - Revision of Canon VI Financial Management and Development

AO055 - References to the Financial Management and Development Committee

8:00 p.m. —8:30 p.m.

A052 — Canons —Pensions amendments to Canon VIII

A057 — Canons — Pensions — Amendments to Canon Xll and the Regulations CEP
A191 - Pensions — Amendments to the Regulations of Canon VIl

A192 — Pensions — Amendments to the Regulations of Canon IX

A193 — Pensions — Amendments to the Long Term Disability Plan Pre-2005
A032 — PMEJ — Amendment to section 39 c) re size of committee
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