

Saturday, June 5, 2010

6:30 – 8:30	Breakfast	Dockside – Red Dot Student Centre Café – Blue Dot Campus Map #4 & #10	
8:45 a.m.	Morning Prayer and Bible Study		Galley Groups for the morning
9:30	Introductions of Nominees for Prolocutor and Voting		Hiorining
10:00	Community Building		
	Announce results of vote for Prolocutor		
11:00	Bishop Dawani		
11:50	Announcements Noon Watch		
12:00	Lunch	Dockside – Red Dot Student Centre Café – Blue Dot	
12:45 p.m.	Eucharist	Campus Map #4 & #10 Canadian Martyrs Church on campus	
2:00	Call for Nominations for Deputy Prolocutor (if Prolocutor is elected)		Galley Groups
2:05	Vision 2019		Galley Groups
3:00	Financial Management and Development		Diocesan Groups

4:50 5:00	Announcements Dinner	Dockside – Red Dot Student Centre Café – Blue Dot Campus Map #4 & #10	
7:00	Primate's World Relief and		Galley Groups for the
	Development Fund Presentation		evening session
7:30	Youth Initiatives		
8:00	Resolutions		
	Announcements		
8:30	Jazz Vespers		
9:00	Social	Student Centre	

RESOLUTIONS Saturday, June 5, 2010

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

A151 - 2010 Auditors

A152 - 2009 Audited Financial Statements

A037 - Constitution - Restructuring of Financial Management and Development

A054 - Revision of Canon VI Financial Management and Development

A055 - References to the Financial Management and Development Committee

8:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.

A052 - Canons - Pensions amendments to Canon VIII

A057 - Canons - Pensions - Amendments to Canon XII and the Regulations CEP

A191 - Pensions - Amendments to the Regulations of Canon VIII

A192 – Pensions – Amendments to the Regulations of Canon IX

A193 – Pensions – Amendments to the Long Term Disability Plan Pre-2005

A032 - PMEJ - Amendment to section 39 c) re size of committee